osgtool.com
A
BO
U
T
O
SG
D

Diameter
Overall
Length Spanner
Wrench
Applicable
InsertD
(mm)
Da
(mm)
Dg
(mm)
D2
(mm)
L
(mm)
7803822 PSE07R010SF6-2 10.00 2 6.50 M6 9.00 26.00 7 ZDKT07
7803823 PSE07R012SF6-3 12.00 3 6.50 M6 11.00 26.00 7 ZDKT07
7801600 PSE11R016SF8-2 16.00 2 8.50 M8 14.50 27.00 10 ZD_T11
7803824 PSE07R016SF8-4 16.00 4 8.50 M8 14.50 27.00 10 ZDKT07
7801612 PSE11R017SF8-2 17.00 2 8.50 M8 14.50 27.00 10 ZD_T11
7801613 PSE11R018SF8-2 18.00 2 8.50 M8 14.50 27.00 10 ZD_T11
7801601 PSE11R020SF10-3 20.00 3 10.50 M10 18.00 33.00 14 ZD_T11
7803825 PSE07R020SF10-4 20.00 4 10.50 M10 18.00 33.00 14 ZDKT07
7801614 PSE11R021SF10-3 21.00 3 10.50 M10 18.00 33.00 14 ZD_T11
7801615 PSE11R022SF10-3 22.00 3 10.50 M10 18.00 33.00 14 ZD_T11
7801607 PSE15R025SF12-2 25.00 2 12.50 M12 23.00 35.00 17 ZDKT15
7801602 PSE11R025SF12-4 25.00 4 12.50 M12 23.00 35.00 17 ZD_T11
7803826 PSE07R025SF12-5 25.00 5 12.50 M12 23.00 35.00 17 ZDKT07
7801618 PSE15R026SF12-2 26.00 2 12.50 M12 23.00 35.00 17 ZDKT15
7801616 PSE11R026SF12-3 26.00 3 12.50 M12 23.00 35.00 17 ZD_T11
7801608 PSE15R028SF12-2 28.00 2 12.50 M12 23.00 35.00 17 ZDKT15
7801603 PSE11R028SF12-4 28.00 4 12.50 M12 23.00 35.00 17 ZD_T11
7801609 PSE15R032SF16-3 32.00 3 17.00 M16 28.00 40.00 22 ZDKT15
7801604 PSE11R032SF16-5 32.00 5 17.00 M16 28.00 40.00 22 ZD_T11
7803827 PSE07R032SF17-6 32.00 6 17.00 M16 28.00 35.00 22 ZDKT07
7801617 PSE11R033SF16-3 33.00 3 17.00 M16 28.00 40.00 22 ZD_T11
7801619 PSE15R033SF16-3 33.00 3 17.00 M16 28.00 40.00 22 ZDKT15
7801610 PSE15R035SF16-3 35.00 3 17.00 M16 28.00 40.00 22 ZDKT15
7801605 PSE11R035SF16-5 35.00 5 17.00 M16 28.00 40.00 22 ZD_T11
7801611 PSE15R040SF16-4 40.00 4 17.00 M16 28.00 40.00 22 ZDKT15
7801606 PSE11R040SF16-6 40.00 6 17.00 M16 28.00 40.00 22 ZD_T11
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; MOQ May Apply   Globally Stocked
Note: When using an insert with a corner radius of R2 or greater, the corner of the cutter body must be corrected. The body corner radius should equal
insert radius minus one (example: if insert radius is R3, body radius should be R2).
D